2nd European Congress
Imaging Infections
and Inflammation

Hotel Marriott Central Park
Via G. Moscati, Rome, Italy

Organized by:
Alberto Signore (Rome, ltaly)

i

Elena Lazzeri (Pisa, Italy) T =\ & L

o
S0 aaaagaant
S8 1qad 000

Andor Glaudemans (Groningen, NL) W S \ g
Luca Burroni (Siena, Italy) i SO

www.nuclearmedicinediscovery.org

With patronage of:

Inflammation

and Infection
Committee

N Association of Nuclea®

Organizing committee:
Alberto Signore, MD PhD, Luca Burroni, MD,
Andor Glaudemans, MD, PhD, Elena Lazzeri, MD PhD,

The course is addressed to:
Radiologists, Nuclear Medicine physicians, Radiopharmacists and Technicians

http://www.nuclearmedicinediscovery.org

e




Chairmen:

08:00-09:00
09:00-09:30
09:30-10:30

10:30-11:00

Chairmen:
11:00-12:00
12:00-12:45

12:45-14:15

14:15-15:00
15:00-15:45
experts 15’)

15:45-16:15

Chairmen:

16:15-17:00
17:00-17:45
17:45-18:30
18:30-19:15

Chairmen:

08:30-08:50
08:50-09:10
09:10-09:30
09:30-09:50
09:50-10:10
10:10-10:30

10:30-11:00

Chairmen:

11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:45

12:45-14:30
Chairmen:

14:30-15:15
15:15-16:00
16:00-16:45

17:00-18:00

Monday 12" December 2016

Musculoskeletal Infections
Registration and poster preparation
Basic aspects of inflammation/infection and strategies for imaging Infections

Osteomyelitis (Radiology 20’ - Nuclear Medicine 20’ - Read with the experts 20’)

Coffee Break
Prosthetic joint infection (Radiology 20’ - Nuclear Medicine 20’ - Read with the experts 20’)
Spondylodiscitis (Radiology 15’ - Nuclear Medicine 15’ - Read with the experts 15’)
Lunch Break and Poster session (Chairman: )
Diabetic foot infections (Radiology 15’ - Nuclear Medicine 15’ - Read with the experts 15’)
Other MSKI (sternal, H&N, psoas, abscesses, etc.) (Radiology 15’ - Nuclear Medicine 15’ - Read with the
Coffee Break

Soft tissue Infections
Lung and Paediatric fungal infections (Radiology 15’ - Nuclear Medicine 15’ - Read with the experts 15’)
Vascular graft infections (Radiology 15’ - Nuclear Medicine 15’ - Read with the experts 15’)

Endocarditis (Radiology 15’ - Nuclear Medicine 15’ - Read with the experts 15’)
Cardiac device infections (Radiology 15’ - Nuclear Medicine 15’ - Read with the experts 15’)

Tuesday 13 December 2013

Imaging Cancer Inflammation

Imaging Treg-cells in tumor microenvironment

Imaging CD3-cells in tumor microenvironment

Imaging CD8 (killer cells in tumor microenvironment

Imaging monocyte/macrophages in tumor microenvironment
Imaging NK cells in tumor

Round table discussion

Coffee Break
Inflammatory Diseases
Imaging inflammatory diseases in animal models: focus on IBD
PET/CT and PET/MR for imaging inflammatory chronic diseases
Inflammatory Bowel Diseases (Radiology 15’ - Nuclear Medicine 15’ - Read with the experts 15’)
Lunch Break and Poster session (Chairman: )
Sarcoidosis (Radiology 15’ - Nuclear Medicine 15’ - Read with the experts 15’)
Vasculitis (Radiology 15’ - Nuclear Medicine 15’ - Read with the experts 15)

Rheumatoid arthritis (Radiology 15’ - Nuclear Medicine 15’ - Read with the experts 15’)

General members’ assembly



