2nd European Congress Imaging Infections and Inflammation

> Hotel Marriott Central Park Via G. Moscati, Rome, Italy

Organized by:

Alberto Signore (Rome, Italy) Elena Lazzeri (Pisa, Italy) Andor Glaudemans (Groningen, NL) Luca Burroni (Siena, Italy)



12-13 December 2016

www.nuclearmedicinediscovery.org

With patronage of:











Organizing committee:

Alberto Signore, MD PhD, Luca Burroni, MD, Andor Glaudemans, MD, PhD, Elena Lazzeri, MD PhD,

The course is addressed to:
Radiologists, Nuclear Medicine physicians, Radiopharmacists and Technicians

http://www.nuclearmedicinediscovery.org



Monday 12th December 2016

Musculoskeletal Infections

	Musculoskeletal Infections
Chairmen:	
08:00-09:00	Registration and poster preparation
09:00-09:30 09:30-10:30	Basic aspects of inflammation/infection and strategies for imaging Infections
09:30-10:30	Osteomyelitis (Radiology 20' - Nuclear Medicine 20' - Read with the experts 20')
10:30-11:00	Coffee Break
Chairmen:	
11:00-12:00	Prosthetic joint infection (Radiology 20' - Nuclear Medicine 20' - Read with the experts 20')
12:00-12:45	Spondylodiscitis (Radiology 15' - Nuclear Medicine 15' - Read with the experts 15')
12.45 14.15	Lunch Durck and Destruction (Chairman)
12:45-14:15	Lunch Break and Poster session (Chairman:)
14:15-15:00	Diabetic foot infections (Radiology 15' - Nuclear Medicine 15' - Read with the experts 15')
15:00-15:45	Other MSKI (sternal, H&N, psoas, abscesses, etc.) (Radiology 15' - Nuclear Medicine 15' - Read with the
experts 15')	
15:45-16:15	Coffee Break
	Coft tiesus Infactions
Chairmen:	Soft tissue Infections
16:15-17:00	Lung and Paediatric fungal infections (Radiology 15' - Nuclear Medicine 15' - Read with the experts 15')
17:00-17:45	Vascular graft infections (Radiology 15' - Nuclear Medicine 15' - Read with the experts 15')
17:45-18:30	Endocarditis (Radiology 15' - Nuclear Medicine 15' - Read with the experts 15')
18:30-19:15	Cardiac device infections (Radiology 15' - Nuclear Medicine 15' - Read with the experts 15')
	Tuesday 13 December 2013
Chairmen:	Tuesday 13 December 2013 Imaging Cancer Inflammation
Chairmen: 08:30-08:50	Imaging Cancer Inflammation
08:30-08:50	Imaging Cancer Inflammation Imaging Treg-cells in tumor microenvironment
	Imaging Cancer Inflammation
08:30-08:50 08:50-09:10	Imaging Cancer Inflammation Imaging Treg-cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging CD3-cells in tumor microenvironment
08:30-08:50 08:50-09:10 09:10-09:30	Imaging Cancer Inflammation Imaging Treg-cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging CD3-cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging CD8 (killer cells in tumor microenvironment
08:30-08:50 08:50-09:10 09:10-09:30 09:30-09:50	Imaging Cancer Inflammation Imaging Treg-cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging CD3-cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging CD8 (killer cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging monocyte/macrophages in tumor microenvironment
08:30-08:50 08:50-09:10 09:10-09:30 09:30-09:50 09:50-10:10 10:10-10:30	Imaging Cancer Inflammation Imaging Treg-cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging CD3-cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging CD8 (killer cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging monocyte/macrophages in tumor microenvironment Imaging NK cells in tumor Round table discussion
08:30-08:50 08:50-09:10 09:10-09:30 09:30-09:50 09:50-10:10	Imaging Cancer Inflammation Imaging Treg-cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging CD3-cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging CD8 (killer cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging monocyte/macrophages in tumor microenvironment Imaging NK cells in tumor
08:30-08:50 08:50-09:10 09:10-09:30 09:30-09:50 09:50-10:10 10:10-10:30	Imaging Cancer Inflammation Imaging Treg-cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging CD3-cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging CD8 (killer cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging monocyte/macrophages in tumor microenvironment Imaging NK cells in tumor Round table discussion Coffee Break
08:30-08:50 08:50-09:10 09:10-09:30 09:30-09:50 09:50-10:10 10:10-10:30	Imaging Cancer Inflammation Imaging Treg-cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging CD3-cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging CD8 (killer cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging monocyte/macrophages in tumor microenvironment Imaging NK cells in tumor Round table discussion
08:30-08:50 08:50-09:10 09:10-09:30 09:30-09:50 09:50-10:10 10:10-10:30	Imaging Cancer Inflammation Imaging Treg-cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging CD3-cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging CD8 (killer cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging monocyte/macrophages in tumor microenvironment Imaging NK cells in tumor Round table discussion Coffee Break
08:30-08:50 08:50-09:10 09:10-09:30 09:30-09:50 09:50-10:10 10:10-10:30 10:30-11:00	Imaging Cancer Inflammation Imaging Treg-cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging CD3-cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging CD8 (killer cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging monocyte/macrophages in tumor microenvironment Imaging NK cells in tumor Round table discussion Coffee Break Inflammatory Diseases
08:30-08:50 08:50-09:10 09:10-09:30 09:30-09:50 09:50-10:10 10:10-10:30 Chairmen: 11:00-11:30	Imaging Treg-cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging CD3-cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging CD8 (killer cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging monocyte/macrophages in tumor microenvironment Imaging NK cells in tumor Round table discussion Coffee Break Inflammatory Diseases Imaging inflammatory diseases in animal models: focus on IBD
08:30-08:50 08:50-09:10 09:10-09:30 09:30-09:50 09:50-10:10 10:10-10:30 10:30-11:00 Chairmen: 11:00-11:30 11:30-12:00 12:00-12:45	Imaging Treg-cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging CD3-cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging CD8 (killer cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging monocyte/macrophages in tumor microenvironment Imaging NK cells in tumor Round table discussion Coffee Break Inflammatory Diseases Imaging inflammatory diseases in animal models: focus on IBD PET/CT and PET/MR for imaging inflammatory chronic diseases Inflammatory Bowel Diseases (Radiology 15' - Nuclear Medicine 15' - Read with the experts 15')
08:30-08:50 08:50-09:10 09:10-09:30 09:30-09:50 09:50-10:10 10:10-10:30 Chairmen: 11:00-11:30 11:30-12:00	Imaging Cancer Inflammation Imaging Treg-cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging CD3-cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging CD8 (killer cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging monocyte/macrophages in tumor microenvironment Imaging NK cells in tumor Round table discussion Coffee Break Inflammatory Diseases Imaging inflammatory diseases in animal models: focus on IBD PET/CT and PET/MR for imaging inflammatory chronic diseases
08:30-08:50 08:50-09:10 09:10-09:30 09:30-09:50 09:50-10:10 10:10-10:30 10:30-11:00 Chairmen: 11:00-11:30 11:30-12:00 12:00-12:45 12:45-14:30	Imaging Treg-cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging CD3-cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging CD8 (killer cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging monocyte/macrophages in tumor microenvironment Imaging NK cells in tumor Round table discussion Coffee Break Inflammatory Diseases Imaging inflammatory diseases in animal models: focus on IBD PET/CT and PET/MR for imaging inflammatory chronic diseases Inflammatory Bowel Diseases (Radiology 15' - Nuclear Medicine 15' - Read with the experts 15')
08:30-08:50 08:50-09:10 09:10-09:30 09:30-09:50 09:50-10:10 10:10-10:30 10:30-11:00 Chairmen: 11:00-11:30 11:30-12:00 12:00-12:45 12:45-14:30 Chairmen:	Imaging Cancer Inflammation Imaging Treg-cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging CD3-cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging CD8 (killer cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging monocyte/macrophages in tumor microenvironment Imaging NK cells in tumor Round table discussion Coffee Break Inflammatory Diseases Imaging inflammatory diseases in animal models: focus on IBD PET/CT and PET/MR for imaging inflammatory chronic diseases Inflammatory Bowel Diseases (Radiology 15' - Nuclear Medicine 15' - Read with the experts 15') Lunch Break and Poster session (Chairman:)
08:30-08:50 08:50-09:10 09:10-09:30 09:30-09:50 09:50-10:10 10:10-10:30 10:30-11:00 Chairmen: 11:00-11:30 11:30-12:00 12:00-12:45 12:45-14:30 Chairmen: 14:30-15:15	Imaging Cancer Inflammation Imaging Treg-cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging CD3-cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging CD8 (killer cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging monocyte/macrophages in tumor microenvironment Imaging NK cells in tumor Round table discussion Coffee Break Inflammatory Diseases Imaging inflammatory diseases in animal models: focus on IBD PET/CT and PET/MR for imaging inflammatory chronic diseases Inflammatory Bowel Diseases (Radiology 15' - Nuclear Medicine 15' - Read with the experts 15') Lunch Break and Poster session (Chairman:) Sarcoidosis (Radiology 15' - Nuclear Medicine 15' - Read with the experts 15')
08:30-08:50 08:50-09:10 09:10-09:30 09:30-09:50 09:50-10:10 10:10-10:30 10:30-11:00 Chairmen: 11:00-11:30 11:30-12:00 12:00-12:45 12:45-14:30 Chairmen:	Imaging Cancer Inflammation Imaging Treg-cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging CD3-cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging CD8 (killer cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging monocyte/macrophages in tumor microenvironment Imaging NK cells in tumor Round table discussion Coffee Break Inflammatory Diseases Imaging inflammatory diseases in animal models: focus on IBD PET/CT and PET/MR for imaging inflammatory chronic diseases Inflammatory Bowel Diseases (Radiology 15' - Nuclear Medicine 15' - Read with the experts 15') Lunch Break and Poster session (Chairman:)
08:30-08:50 08:50-09:10 09:10-09:30 09:30-09:50 09:50-10:10 10:10-10:30 10:30-11:00 Chairmen: 11:00-11:30 11:30-12:00 12:00-12:45 12:45-14:30 Chairmen: 14:30-15:15 15:15-16:00	Imaging Treg-cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging CD3-cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging CD8 (killer cells in tumor microenvironment Imaging monocyte/macrophages in tumor microenvironment Imaging NK cells in tumor Round table discussion Coffee Break Inflammatory Diseases Imaging inflammatory diseases in animal models: focus on IBD PET/CT and PET/MR for imaging inflammatory chronic diseases Inflammatory Bowel Diseases (Radiology 15' - Nuclear Medicine 15' - Read with the experts 15') Lunch Break and Poster session (Chairman:) Sarcoidosis (Radiology 15' - Nuclear Medicine 15' - Read with the experts 15') Vasculitis (Radiology 15' - Nuclear Medicine 15' - Read with the experts 15')

17:00-18:00 General members' assembly